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This term we will be focusing on the Fitness Challenge badge as well as the Physical recreation
and Sports Enthusiast Activity Badges.

This term runs from 11th January to 22nd March 2013 inclusive.

The programme of events for this term will be as follows:

Week

11/01/13

18-20/01/13

25/01/13

26/01/13

01/02/13

08/02/13

Location

Chelmsford

Chelmsford

Hall

Gloucester Park

Hall

Hall

Activity Objective

Ilce Skating Show your funky stuff.

The Big Freeze Winter Cddeep and crisp and ever

Well fit - part 1 Circuit training
Swimming Gala Have you got the gills for
Stinky Feet Health and hygiene

Well fit - part 2 Circuit training
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15/02/13

Investitures & Awards
22/02/13
01/03/13

08/03/13

15/03/13

22-24/03/13

Hall Lunch bunch & Drug bustWhat to put in your mout

Invest new Scouts this term, present patrol comp awards.

Half term
Hall Aerobathon Dancing on the ceiling
Hall Well fit - part 3 Circuit training
Hall Extreme Ironing Perfect scarfs at last
Location unknown Activity Camp Give it a go!
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